Team Herren
Name Verein

GBKSYV Stuttgart
Stoll, Uwe
Wildenhayn, Simon
Wildenhayn, Thomas
Zeitler, Bernd
Ridel, Sebastian
Lotter, Manfred
Vetter, Holger

BGSV Berlin
Lindemann, Kevin
Ostrog, Harry
Fenselau, Thomas
Schneider, Guido
Krieger, Malte
Wlotzka, Martin
Wolke, Ronny

GSKg Mannheim
Wagner, Reinhard
Konschack, Bernd
Schwarz, Andreas
Kihn, Rainer
Guenadel,
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Seriel
Spl

135
161
208
205

138

847

154

170
222
197
199

942

148
206
225
166
147

892

GSV Braunschweig

Forsyth, Matthew Albert
Schulz, Rene

Drewes, Andreas

Ritter, Thomas

Briining, Oliver

Herbst, Michael

236
156
170

148
142

Sp2

168
231
183
217

148

947

139

202
146
139
180

806

191
172
193
139
108

803

169
213
157

128
164
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Sp3

145
198
187
189

177

896

169

163
207
177
162

878

206
139
154
171
113

783

178
185
219

149
126

S1

448
590
578
611

463

2690

462

535
575
513
541

2626

545
517
572
476
368

2478

583
554
546

425
432

Serie2

Sp4 Sp5
193 225
193 204
182 191
143 151
177 159
888 930
199 159
150 237
181 181
159 193
179 178
868 948
164 197
153 168
190 202
170 167
102 131
779 865
160 169
153 196
189 154
128 112
162 151

Sp6

175
167
201

163
192

898

177

212
197
138
183

907

171
178
204
187
142

882

164
171
179
136

151

S2

593
564
574

457
528

2716

535

599
559
490
540

2723

532
499
596
524
375

2526

493
520
522
136
240
464

Spiele
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Gesamt

448
1183
1142
1185

457
991

997

1134
1134
1003
1081

1077
1016
1168
1000
743

1076

1074

1068
136
665
896

Schnitt

149,33
197,17
190,33
197,50
0,00
152,33
165,17

166,17
0,00
189,00
189,00
167,17
180,17
0,00

179,50
169,33
194,67
166,67
123,83
0,00
0,00

179,33
179,00
178,00
136,00
133,00
149,33

Spiele

30

30

30

Summe

5.406

5.349

5.004

Schnitt

180,20

178,30

166,80
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Team Herren

Name
Rogan, Tobias

Klotz, Sebastian
Klotz, Benjamin
Bohm, Torsten
Kébisch, Hendrik
Protze, Oliver
Ermel, Dieter

Duda, Daniel
Wanke, Martin
Delsol, Frederic
Link, Dieter

Hilz, Christian
Wienhold, Eberhard

Altenburg, Matthias
Jilich, Florian
Bauer, Marcel
Hoelzel, Edgar
Wilczynski, Alfred

Miiller, Oliver
Sillack, Bengt
Grol3, Alexander

Verein

Dresdner GSV

GSV Munchen

HgSV Potsdam

GSC Ludwigsburg

Seriel
Spl

852

167
193
156

166
158

840

170
128
193
184
110

785

166
144
153
198
145

806

159
150
177

Sp2

831

180
148
173

145
136

782

166
174
145
139
144

768

231
153
141
164
113

802

175
98
143
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Sp3

857

182
183
147

166
157

835

152
196
215
141
132

836

149
136
167
167
184

803

166
146
192

S1
0

2540

529
524
476

477
451

2457

488
498
553
464
386

2389

546
433
461
529
442

2411

500
394
512

Serie2
Sp4

792

169
188
149

169
140

815

180
154
224
179

136

873

135
106
102
159
163

665

155
121
170

Sp5

782

154
194
157

142
150

797

183
163
153
126

164

789

183
139
154
167
167

810

172
137
159

Sp6

801

187
168
135

124
171

785

184
142
169
167

125

787

151
143
143
171
134

742

147
155
151

S2
0

2375

510
550
441

435
461

2397

547
459
546
472

425

2449

469
388
399
497
464

2217

474
413
480

Spiele
0
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Gesamt
0

1039
1074
917

912
912

1035
957
1099
936
386
425

1015
821
860

1026
906

974
807
992

Schnitt
0,00

173,17
179,00
152,83
0,00
152,00
152,00
0,00

172,50
159,50
183,17
156,00
128,67
141,67
0,00

169,17
136,83
143,33
171,00
151,00
0,00
0,00

162,33
134,50
165,33

Spiele

30

30

30

30

Summe

4.915

4.854

4.838

4628

Schnitt

163,83

161,80

161,27

154,27



10.

11.

Team Herren

Name
Pfilz, Jochen
Briiggemann, Frank

Daschmann, Hemut
Klisbach, Thomas
Schudt, Gerhard
Scheike, Daniel
Hiller, Lars

Becker, Jirgen

Hermann, Sebastian
Klever, Daniel
Hobusch, Tobias
Gerber, Arne
Wassing, Robin
Piotrowski, Olaf
Staicv, Ducu

Plogmann, Marcel
Jansen, Kristoffer
Effenberger, Christian

Rinschen, Jean-Pascal

Weingeredt, Artur
Wagenknecht, Pascal

Verein

GSV Giessen

GSV Oberhausen

GSV Osnabrick

Deutsche - Gehdrlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften

Seriel
Spl
145
170

801

153
166
137
88

154

698

118

105
159
93
151

626

211
136

104

95
125

671

Sp2
161
133

710

142
145
154
125

134

700

191

96
155
123
156

721

152
132

90

82
96

552

Sp3
143
152

799

165
168
168
129

177

807

127

107
107
116
146

603

151
124

128

131
136

670

S1
449
455

0
0

2310

460

479

459

342

465

2205

436

308
421
332
453

1950

514
392

322

308
357

1893

Serie2

Sp4
170
139

755

211
190
200
152
115

868

99

113
133
116
183

644

132
106

94

88
93

513
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Sp5
157
142

767

133
158
138
79

119

627

132

122
151
154
195

754

166
127

134

102
141

670

Sp6
136
178

767

148
192
208
102
139

789

144

159
135
134
160

732

160
85

90

101
91

527

S2
463
459

0
0

2289

492
540
546
333
373

2284

375

394
419
404
538

2130

458
318

318

291
325

1710
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Spiele
6

6
0
0
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Gesamt
912
914

0
0

952
1019
1005

675

373

465

811

702
840
736
991

972
710

640

599

682
0

Schnitt

152,00

152,33
0,00
0,00

158,67
169,83
167,50
112,50
124,33
155,00
0,00

135,17
0,00
117,00
140,00
122,67
165,17
0,00

162,00
118,33
0,00
106,67
99,83
113,67
0,00

Spiele

30

30

30

30

Summe

4.599

4.489

4.080

3.603

Schnitt

153,30

149,63

136,00

120,10



